
International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, 19 March 2023 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GYURKO Anna FULL AUT 1126 08/04/2001
2 LABRO Emma FLANF BEL 1362 20/03/2000
3 CAICEDO Eliana STG COL 01/09/1993
4 CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea STG COL 488 20/09/2004
5 PIEDRAHITA Alejandra STG COL 222 08/01/2004
6 TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana COL 211 09/05/1998
7 TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina COL 229 27/01/2004
8 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 1003 13/08/2000
9 GARCIA PALLEJA Mar ESP 1166 04/03/2004
10 PUIG APARICI Estel SAC- ESP 1169 31/03/2005
11 KUTT Laura ZFCZ EST 445 03/05/1989
12 MAHROVA Maria FCAA EST 08/03/1985
13 HERSANT Lydiane STG FRA 13/04/1999
14 LAGRANDCOURT Coraly LEVA FRA 1233 29/05/2002
15 LAUVRAY Emma GRENP FRA 1144 09/07/2000
16 LEGROS Flora EPINS FRA 30/05/1999
17 PELLECUER Apolline DIEPF FRA 1352 22/01/2002
18 PINIER Clementine RODEA FRA 1145 04/07/2002
19 SIRNA Gaia GRASC FRA 1388 02/07/2007
20 POTTER Crinan GBR 07/11/2004
21 BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFT GER 30/05/1999
22 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela FRANT GER 1093 10/12/2002
23 HOESEL Alexandra-Chiara MANNF GER 20/07/2001
24 HOESEL Pia-Rhianna MANNF GER 1243 04/07/2003
25 ADOSINI Mariaclotilde BGPO-P ITA 11/11/2004
26 BARATTA Margherita CSGS ITA 15/02/2003
27 CASSINA Matilde S.S.MM ITA 1213 22/03/2003
28 CENA Marzia ITA 1049 16/06/2002
29 FERRACUTI Elena CSDT ITA 415 16/09/2000
30 GALLI Lucrezia MISP-SPM ITA 02/12/2005
31 GRASSO Agata Alberta ASDM ITA 30/03/2000
32 MASSARENTI Silvia APDPMB ITA 25/11/2004
33 MORA Lucrezia MISP-SPM ITA 16/07/2005
34 PENNISI Elena Maria CATAS ITA 04/01/2003
35 PERINI Vera ASMT ITA 1250 26/02/2004
36 PIERACCIANI Alice PRONS ITA 1101 08/06/2002
37 PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS ITA 1024 20/12/2000
38 PINTUCCI Sara ANRE-CS ITA 09/04/2002
39 TONELLI Sara PUFA-FS ITA 1265 21/08/2005
40 VERRI Erica VCCU-CP ITA 1044 03/01/2000
41 ZAGNONI Chiara PENT ITA 08/01/2004
42 ZENS Anna CES LUX 444 26/04/2003
43 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga ZAALT NED 1163 21/04/2004
44 KROESE Katelijn ZAALT NED 1054 07/10/2001
45 KROESE Roos ZAALT NED 12/12/1996
46 SIZOO Isaura ROBB NED 02/10/1998
47 AAMLID Anaelle CALL SUI 1372 07/12/2005
48 BOSCHERINI Victoria SEVMV SUI 1084 13/11/2002
49 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 406 09/08/2001
50 CHALON Natalia SENN SUI 04/11/1968
51 COTTIER Arifa SENN SUI 27/10/2002
52 DE PREUX Camille SESS SUI 1319 19/11/2004
53 ENKERLI Hanna SUI 07/10/1999
54 GEROUDET Justine SESS SUI 26/07/1992
55 GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB SUI 405 29/06/2005
56 GROND Giulia Stella FCZZ SUI 18/08/2007
57 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 179 16/09/1999
58 HEUBI Pauline SECHC SUI 1102 15/04/2005
59 IZZO Iulia SALL SUI 340 22/02/2002
60 KEISER Lena FCZZ SUI 28/04/2005
61 LIONELLO Anna CALL SUI 31/05/2009
62 MICHAUD Mathilde SENN SUI 07/05/2005
63 NICOD Clara CALL SUI 05/04/2007
64 ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ SUI 1318 29/10/2004
65 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 408 13/01/2002
66 PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CALL SUI 346 10/04/2000
67 REGLI Helena ZFCZ SUI 1132 18/11/2003
68 ROMEO Virginia LUGAS SUI 123 28/05/2002
69 SCHERRER Angelina CEBBB SUI 12/03/1998



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 VAUCHER Chloe CEBBB SUI 21/11/1995
71 FEDORCHUK Solomiia KIEW UKR 1206 21/01/2005
72 ROMANOVA Oleksandra KIEW UKR 401 26/09/2005
73 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 04/04/1998



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, 19 March 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ROMEO Virginia LUGAS SUI 123
2 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 179
3 TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana COL 211
4 PIEDRAHITA Alejandra STG COL 222
5 TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina COL 229
6 IZZO Iulia SALL SUI 340
7 PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CALL SUI 346
8 ROMANOVA Oleksandra KIEW UKR 401
9 GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB SUI 405
10 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 406
11 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 408
12 FERRACUTI Elena CSDT ITA 415
13 ZENS Anna CES LUX 444
14 KUTT Laura ZFCZ EST 445
15 CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea STG COL 488
16 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 1003
17 PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS ITA 1024
18 VERRI Erica VCCU-CP ITA 1044
19 CENA Marzia ITA 1049
20 KROESE Katelijn ZAALT NED 1054
21 BOSCHERINI Victoria SEVMV SUI 1084
22 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela FRANT GER 1093
23 PIERACCIANI Alice PRONS ITA 1101
24 HEUBI Pauline SECHC SUI 1102
25 GYURKO Anna FULL AUT 1126
26 REGLI Helena ZFCZ SUI 1132
27 LAUVRAY Emma GRENP FRA 1144
28 PINIER Clementine RODEA FRA 1145
29 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga ZAALT NED 1163
30 GARCIA PALLEJA Mar ESP 1166
31 PUIG APARICI Estel SAC- ESP 1169
32 FEDORCHUK Solomiia KIEW UKR 1206
33 CASSINA Matilde S.S.MM ITA 1213
34 LAGRANDCOURT Coraly LEVA FRA 1233
35 HOESEL Pia-Rhianna MANNF GER 1243
36 PERINI Vera ASMT ITA 1250
37 TONELLI Sara PUFA-FS ITA 1265
38 ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ SUI 1318
39 DE PREUX Camille SESS SUI 1319
40 PELLECUER Apolline DIEPF FRA 1352
41 LABRO Emma FLANF BEL 1362
42 AAMLID Anaelle CALL SUI 1372
43 SIRNA Gaia GRASC FRA 1388
44 ZAGNONI Chiara PENT ITA
45 BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFT GER
46 ENKERLI Hanna SUI
47 GRASSO Agata Alberta ASDM ITA
48 MORA Lucrezia MISP-SPM ITA
49 PINTUCCI Sara ANRE-CS ITA
50 MAHROVA Maria FCAA EST
51 ADOSINI Mariaclotilde BGPO-P ITA
52 MASSARENTI Silvia APDPMB ITA
53 GROND Giulia Stella FCZZ SUI
54 NICOD Clara CALL SUI
55 BALLESTER Scarly VEN
56 GALLI Lucrezia MISP-SPM ITA
57 CHALON Natalia SENN SUI
58 KROESE Roos ZAALT NED
59 LEGROS Flora EPINS FRA
60 GEROUDET Justine SESS SUI
61 MICHAUD Mathilde SENN SUI
62 PENNISI Elena Maria CATAS ITA
63 SIZOO Isaura ROBB NED
64 CAICEDO Eliana STG COL
65 LIONELLO Anna CALL SUI
66 KEISER Lena FCZZ SUI
67 POTTER Crinan GBR
68 SCHERRER Angelina CEBBB SUI



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 VAUCHER Chloe CEBBB SUI
70 HERSANT Lydiane STG FRA
71 HOESEL Alexandra-Chiara MANNF GER
72 BARATTA Margherita CSGS ITA
73 COTTIER Arifa SENN SUI



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, 19 March 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 21

09:00

Referee(s):

PAZ Juan Miguel (COL)

ROMEO Virginia LUGAS / SUI

KEISER Lena FCZZ / SUI

ENKERLI Hanna SUI

PIERACCIANI Alice PRONS / ITA

ZAGNONI Chiara PENT / ITA

POTTER Crinan GBR

DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela FRANT / GER

Piste 22

09:00

Referee(s):

LOGAN Paul (AUS)

HEUBI Pauline SECHC / SUI

HATZ Fiona ZFCZ / SUI

BOSCHERINI Victoria SEVMV / SUI

BARATTA Margherita CSGS / ITA

CAICEDO Eliana STG / COL

SIRNA Gaia GRASC / FRA

BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFT / GER

Piste 23

09:00

Referee(s):

PFEIFER Jannick (SUI)

AAMLID Anaelle CALL / SUI

GYURKO Anna FULL / AUT

GRASSO Agata Alberta ASDM / ITA

SCHERRER Angelina CEBBB / SUI

TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana COL

KROESE Katelijn ZAALT / NED

LEGROS Flora EPINS / FRA



Piste 24

09:00

Referee(s):

ROUBATY Sasha (SUI)

REGLI Helena ZFCZ / SUI

CENA Marzia ITA

PIEDRAHITA Alejandra STG / COL

LIONELLO Anna CALL / SUI

MORA Lucrezia MISP-SPM / ITA

HOESEL Alexandra-Chiara MANNF / GER

PELLECUER Apolline DIEPF / FRA

Piste 25

09:00

Referee(s):

HOSKING John (SUI)

PINTUCCI Sara ANRE-CS / ITA

MICHAUD Mathilde SENN / SUI

TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina COL

VERRI Erica VCCU-CP / ITA

VAUCHER Chloe CEBBB / SUI

LABRO Emma FLANF / BEL

LAUVRAY Emma GRENP / FRA

Piste 26

09:00

Referee(s):

CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

DE PREUX Camille SESS / SUI

PENNISI Elena Maria CATAS / ITA

MAHROVA Maria FCAA / EST

IZZO Iulia SALL / SUI

PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS / ITA

SIZOO Isaura ROBB / NED

PINIER Clementine RODEA / FRA



Piste 27

09:00

Referee(s):

ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CALL / SUI

MASSARENTI Silvia APDPMB / ITA

HERSANT Lydiane STG / FRA

ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ / SUI

ADOSINI Mariaclotilde BGPO-P / ITA

MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM / CRO

GYOVAI Lilla Kinga ZAALT / NED

Piste 28

09:00

Referee(s):

STENGEL Xavier (SUI)

GEROUDET Justine SESS / SUI

COTTIER Arifa SENN / SUI

TONELLI Sara PUFA-FS / ITA

GARCIA PALLEJA Mar ESP

CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea STG / COL

ROMANOVA Oleksandra KIEW / UKR

Piste 29

09:00

Referee(s):

LATINO Sebastian (SUI)

GROND Giulia Stella FCZZ / SUI

GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB / SUI

KUTT Laura ZFCZ / EST

KROESE Roos ZAALT / NED

PUIG APARICI Estel SAC- / ESP

PERINI Vera ASMT / ITA

Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

BURKHARD Isabelle SUI

NICOD Clara CALL / SUI

ZENS Anna CES / LUX

HOESEL Pia-Rhianna MANNF / GER

FEDORCHUK Solomiia KIEW / UKR

GALLI Lucrezia MISP-SPM / ITA



Piste 7

09:00

Referee(s):

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

FERRACUTI Elena CSDT / ITA

CASSINA Matilde S.S.MM / ITA

CHALON Natalia SENN / SUI

PASCHE Alyssa SEGG / SUI

LAGRANDCOURT Coraly LEVA / FRA

BALLESTER Scarly VEN



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, 19 March 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HERSANT Lydiane STG FRA 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
2 GRASSO Agata Alberta ASDM ITA 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
3 CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea STG COL 5 1,00 24 10 +14 Advanced
4 ZENS Anna CES LUX 5 1,00 25 17 +8 Advanced
5 PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CALL SUI 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
6 LAUVRAY Emma GRENP FRA 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
7 CENA Marzia ITA 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
8T PINIER Clementine RODEA FRA 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
8T PIERACCIANI Alice PRONS ITA 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
10 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
11 PELLECUER Apolline DIEPF FRA 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
12 LABRO Emma FLANF BEL 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
13 ROMEO Virginia LUGAS SUI 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
14 GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB SUI 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
15 LAGRANDCOURT Coraly LEVA FRA 4 0,80 21 9 +12 Advanced
16 FERRACUTI Elena CSDT ITA 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
17 ROMANOVA Oleksandra KIEW UKR 4 0,80 21 18 +3 Advanced
18 PIEDRAHITA Alejandra STG COL 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
19 SCHERRER Angelina CEBBB SUI 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
20 BOSCHERINI Victoria SEVMV SUI 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
21 SIZOO Isaura ROBB NED 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
22 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 3 0,60 23 16 +7 Advanced
23 PERINI Vera ASMT ITA 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
24 GALLI Lucrezia MISP-SPM ITA 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
25 HOESEL Pia-Rhianna MANNF GER 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
26 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
27 KROESE Roos ZAALT NED 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
28 TONELLI Sara PUFA-FS ITA 3 0,60 16 20 -4 Advanced
29 LEGROS Flora EPINS FRA 3 0,50 27 22 +5 Advanced
30 BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFT GER 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
31 HEUBI Pauline SECHC SUI 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
32T BARATTA Margherita CSGS ITA 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
32T MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
34 PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS ITA 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
35 POTTER Crinan GBR 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
36 ENKERLI Hanna SUI 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
37 DE PREUX Camille SESS SUI 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
38 TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina COL 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
39 PENNISI Elena Maria CATAS ITA 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
40 REGLI Helena ZFCZ SUI 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
41 KROESE Katelijn ZAALT NED 3 0,50 24 27 -3 Advanced
42 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela FRANT GER 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
43 CAICEDO Eliana STG COL 3 0,50 17 20 -3 Advanced
44 ADOSINI Mariaclotilde BGPO-P ITA 3 0,50 18 24 -6 Advanced
45 KUTT Laura ZFCZ EST 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
46 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 2 0,40 14 17 -3 Advanced
47 CHALON Natalia SENN SUI 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
48 PUIG APARICI Estel SAC- ESP 2 0,40 13 22 -9 Advanced
49 PINTUCCI Sara ANRE-CS ITA 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
50 TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana COL 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
51 GYURKO Anna FULL AUT 2 0,33 23 27 -4 Advanced
52 MASSARENTI Silvia APDPMB ITA 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
53 IZZO Iulia SALL SUI 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
54 ZAGNONI Chiara PENT ITA 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
55 MICHAUD Mathilde SENN SUI 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
56 VERRI Erica VCCU-CP ITA 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
57 HOESEL Alexandra-Chiara MANNF GER 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
58T VAUCHER Chloe CEBBB SUI 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
58T ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ SUI 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
60 GEROUDET Justine SESS SUI 1 0,20 20 20 0 Advanced
61 FEDORCHUK Solomiia KIEW UKR 1 0,20 17 21 -4 Eliminated
62 GARCIA PALLEJA Mar ESP 1 0,20 18 23 -5 Eliminated
63 COTTIER Arifa SENN SUI 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
64 GROND Giulia Stella FCZZ SUI 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
65 MORA Lucrezia MISP-SPM ITA 1 0,17 22 28 -6 Eliminated
66 MAHROVA Maria FCAA EST 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
67 AAMLID Anaelle CALL SUI 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
68 LIONELLO Anna CALL SUI 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 CASSINA Matilde S.S.MM ITA 0 0,00 10 22 -12 Eliminated
70 KEISER Lena FCZZ SUI 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
71 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga ZAALT NED 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
72 SIRNA Gaia GRASC FRA 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
73 NICOD Clara CALL SUI 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

1

2

Table of 8

Ref: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

1

Ref: HOSKING John (SUI)

2

(5) PIVETEAU Anne Clemence
3

Ref: PAZ Juan Miguel (COL)

4

Table of 16

Ref: PFEIFER Jannick (SUI)

1

Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

2

Ref: PFEIFER Jannick (SUI)

3

Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

4

(5) PIVETEAU Anne Clemence

Ref: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

5

Ref: PAZ Juan Miguel (COL)

6

Ref: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

7

Ref: PAZ Juan Miguel (COL)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: PFEIFER Jannick (SUI)

2

Ref: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

3

Ref: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)

4

Ref: PFEIFER Jannick (SUI)

5

Ref: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

6

7

Ref: PFEIFER Jannick (SUI)

8

(5) PIVETEAU Anne Clemence

Ref: PAZ Juan Miguel (COL)

9

Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

10

Ref: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

11

Ref: PAZ Juan Miguel (COL)

12

Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

13

14

Ref: PAZ Juan Miguel (COL)

15

16

Table of 64

STG / FRA

CSGS / ITA

CAFCM / CRO

KIEW / UKR

SAC- / ESP

ANRE-CS / ITA

CSDT / ITA

PRONS / ITA

VCCU-CP / ITA

ZAALT / NED

MISP-SPM / ITA

MANNF / GER

ZFCZ / SUI

(57) HOESEL Alexandra-Chiara
MANNF / GER

RODEA / FRA

(5) PIVETEAU Anne Clemence
CALL / SUI

SESS / SUI

SESS / SUI

PUFA-FS / ITA

ROBB / NED

BGPO-P / ITA

SALL / SUI

FLANF / BEL

LUGAS / SUI

APDPMB / ITA

ZFCZ / EST

SEVMV / SUI

EPINS / FRA

SUI

CES / LUX



Semi-Finals

Ref: LATINO Sebastian (SUI)

3

Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

4

Table of 8

(3) CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea

Ref: PFEIFER Jannick (SUI)

5

Ref: LATINO Sebastian (SUI)

6

Ref: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

7

Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

8

Table of 16

(3) CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea

Ref: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)

9

10

Ref: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)

11

Ref: LATINO Sebastian (SUI)

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 32

(3) CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea
17

Ref: LATINO Sebastian (SUI)

18

19

20

Ref: ROUBATY Sasha (SUI)

21

22

Ref: ROUBATY Sasha (SUI)

23

24

25

Ref: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

26

Ref: HOSKING John (SUI)

27

Ref: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

28

Ref: HOSKING John (SUI)

29

Ref: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

30

Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

31

32

Table of 64

(3) CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea

STG / COL

GBR

HEIDFT / GER

CEBBB / SUI

VEN

FULL / AUT

CEBBB / SUI

DIEPF / FRA

PENT / ITA

STG / COL

SUI

ZAALT / NED

(38) TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina
COL

FCZZ / SUI

GRENP / FRA

ITA

CEBBB / SUI

CATAS / ITA

SEGG / SUI

ASMT / ITA

(42) DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela
FRANT / GER

SENN / SUI

ZFCZ / SUI

LEVA / FRA

(50) TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana
COL

SENN / SUI

STG / COL

SECHC / SUI

PRONS / ITA

ASDM / ITA



Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

1

Finals

Ref: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

1

Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

1

2

Ref: LATINO Sebastian (SUI)

3

Ref: LOGAN Paul (AUS)

4

Table of 8

STG / FRA

RODEA / FRA

(5) PIVETEAU Anne Clemence
CALL / SUI

EPINS / FRA

(3) CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea

STG / COL

GRENP / FRA

ZFCZ / SUI

LEVA / FRA



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, 19 March 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 16/09/1999
2 LEGROS Flora EPINS FRA 30/05/1999
3T LAUVRAY Emma GRENP FRA 09/07/2000
3T HERSANT Lydiane STG FRA 13/04/1999
5 CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea STG COL 20/09/2004
6 PIVETEAU Anne Clemence CALL SUI 10/04/2000
7 PINIER Clementine RODEA FRA 04/07/2002
8 LAGRANDCOURT Coraly LEVA FRA 29/05/2002
9 CENA Marzia ITA 16/06/2002
10 PIERACCIANI Alice PRONS ITA 08/06/2002
11 PELLECUER Apolline DIEPF FRA 22/01/2002
12 ROMEO Virginia LUGAS SUI 28/05/2002
13 FERRACUTI Elena CSDT ITA 16/09/2000
14 HEUBI Pauline SECHC SUI 15/04/2005
15 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 04/04/1998
16 IZZO Iulia SALL SUI 22/02/2002
17 GRASSO Agata Alberta ASDM ITA 30/03/2000
18 ZENS Anna CES LUX 26/04/2003
19 GOGNIAT Vanie CEBBB SUI 29/06/2005
20 ROMANOVA Oleksandra KIEW UKR 26/09/2005
21 PERINI Vera ASMT ITA 26/02/2004
22 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 13/01/2002
23 KROESE Roos ZAALT NED 12/12/1996
24 TONELLI Sara PUFA-FS ITA 21/08/2005
25 BREITWIESER Carolin HEIDFT GER 30/05/1999
26 BARATTA Margherita CSGS ITA 15/02/2003
27 REGLI Helena ZFCZ SUI 18/11/2003
28 KROESE Katelijn ZAALT NED 07/10/2001
29 CAICEDO Eliana STG COL 01/09/1993
30 ADOSINI Mariaclotilde BGPO-P ITA 11/11/2004
31 KUTT Laura ZFCZ EST 03/05/1989
32 CHALON Natalia SENN SUI 04/11/1968
33 LABRO Emma FLANF BEL 20/03/2000
34 PIEDRAHITA Alejandra STG COL 08/01/2004
35 SCHERRER Angelina CEBBB SUI 12/03/1998
36 BOSCHERINI Victoria SEVMV SUI 13/11/2002
37 SIZOO Isaura ROBB NED 02/10/1998
38 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 09/08/2001
39 GALLI Lucrezia MISP-SPM ITA 02/12/2005
40 HOESEL Pia-Rhianna MANNF GER 04/07/2003
41 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 13/08/2000
42 PIEROPAN Beatrice PRONS ITA 20/12/2000
43 POTTER Crinan GBR 07/11/2004
44 ENKERLI Hanna SUI 07/10/1999
45 DE PREUX Camille SESS SUI 19/11/2004
46 TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina COL 27/01/2004
47 PENNISI Elena Maria CATAS ITA 04/01/2003
48 DE ANGELIS Alessia mirela FRANT GER 10/12/2002
49 PUIG APARICI Estel SAC- ESP 31/03/2005
50 PINTUCCI Sara ANRE-CS ITA 09/04/2002
51 TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana COL 09/05/1998
52 GYURKO Anna FULL AUT 08/04/2001
53 MASSARENTI Silvia APDPMB ITA 25/11/2004
54 ZAGNONI Chiara PENT ITA 08/01/2004
55 MICHAUD Mathilde SENN SUI 07/05/2005
56 VERRI Erica VCCU-CP ITA 03/01/2000
57 HOESEL Alexandra-Chiara MANNF GER 20/07/2001
58T ODOLO Kathrin FCZZ SUI 29/10/2004
58T VAUCHER Chloe CEBBB SUI 21/11/1995
60 GEROUDET Justine SESS SUI 26/07/1992
61 FEDORCHUK Solomiia KIEW UKR 21/01/2005
62 GARCIA PALLEJA Mar ESP 04/03/2004
63 COTTIER Arifa SENN SUI 27/10/2002
64 GROND Giulia Stella FCZZ SUI 18/08/2007
65 MORA Lucrezia MISP-SPM ITA 16/07/2005
66 MAHROVA Maria FCAA EST 08/03/1985
67 AAMLID Anaelle CALL SUI 07/12/2005
68 LIONELLO Anna CALL SUI 31/05/2009



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 CASSINA Matilde S.S.MM ITA 22/03/2003
70 KEISER Lena FCZZ SUI 28/04/2005
71 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga ZAALT NED 21/04/2004
72 SIRNA Gaia GRASC FRA 02/07/2007
73 NICOD Clara CALL SUI 05/04/2007



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, 19 March 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BUCHS Daniel SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CIVIERO Ambre SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DESPERIER Eric FRA Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HOSKING John SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
LATINO Sebastian SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LOGAN Paul AUS Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAZ Juan Miguel COL Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PFEIFER Jannick SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROGNON Nadia SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 3
ROUBATY Sasha SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
STENGEL Xavier SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2



Total entries: 73
Total participants: 73
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 15

SUI: 24 participants
ITA: 17 participants
FRA: 7 participants
COL: 5 participants
NED: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
EST: 2 participants
ESP: 2 participants
UKR: 2 participants
BEL: 1 participants
GBR: 1 participants
LUX: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants
CRO: 1 participants
VEN: 1 participants


